Catalog 8000-4/USA
SERVO MOTORSServo Motors
18 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
• Size 16 and 23
• 0.8 to 11.3 in-lb.
continuous torque

mance as the NeoMetric Series, but feature a higher rotor
inertia.
Part Numbering System
N 0923 R- N MS BH
Series
N:
NeoMetric Series
J:
Medium Inertia
Series4
Frame,
Magnet Length
0701 0341 0921
0702 0342 0922
0703 0343 0923
0704 0344 0924
Winding
Identifying character
D, E, F, etc.
Feedback
D - 500 ppr encoder2
E - 1000 ppr encoder
H - Hall-effect only
R - Resolver
Shafting
N - Normal
F - Flat
K - Keyway
Connections
FL - Flying leads2
10 - 10’ cable2
PT - Pipe Thread Taps1
TQ - Trap drive
MS - Military style
Options
N - None
B - Brake
V - Shaft seal5
GXX - Gearhead3
1 92 mm motors only
2 70mm and 34 frame only
3 34 & 92 frame motors only. Specify “K” shaft option with gearheads
The size 34 NeoMetric Series and J Series servo motors are
available with integrated planetary gearheads in ratios up to
100:1. Our unique package integrates the gearhead pinion into
the motor shaft, reducing the overall package length by up to 2
inches.
Features
• 70mm, 92mm, and size 34
• 6 to 61 lb-in continuous torque
• Brushless construction
• High torque density packaging
• Outstanding torque-to-inertia ratios
• Bridged stator design - quiet operation
• High performance neodymium magnets
• Thermoswitch protection
• TENV housing, IP65 option
• Resolver, encoder, Hall feedback options
• 10-day deliveries
• Two year warranty
• CAD (.dxf)  drawings available
• CE Compliant
4 Four stack motor lengths not available with J Series
5 With MS or TQ connectors, IP65.
B
Catalog 8000-4/USA
SERVO MOTORSNeoMetric & J Series
Custom Designed Servo Motors For Your Specific Application.  Call 1-800-358-9070 Today.
51 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
N0701D N0701F N0702E N0702F N0703F N0703G N0704F N0704G
Parameter Symbol Units N0341D N0341F N0342E N0342F N0343F N0343G N0344F N0344G